Linde E25S/336-03

Brand

Model

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Masttype

Free lift (mm)

Fork length (mm)

Fork carriage width (mm)
Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)

Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Steering wheels (size)
Type of tyres, steering wheels
Driver's place

Lights

Equipment

Cabin equipment

Linde

E255/336-03

2500

500

3250

2329

Standard

150

1200

1150

2371

1180

23x9-10

Superelastic

200/50-10

Superelastic

Closed cabin

Work lights, flashing beacon
Aquamatic, 3 ventiler, sideskift

Varme, panorama spejl

Battery
Dead weight (kg)

Approved

80V/625Ah

4444

This machine is delivered with new
statutory safety approval



